
World Skate Games - Track - Montesilvano - 13-15/09/24
Junior Men 10000 m Elimination - Final results

Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points/notes Team points

1 107 Carlos PISCIOTTI COLOMBIA 15.10.497 46

2 145 Metodej JÍLEK CZECH REPUBLIC 15.10.650 45

3 196 Adrián ALONSO GARCÍA SPAIN 15.11.574 44

4 155 Magnus Normann JEPPESEN DENMARK 43

5 208 Arthur LEBEAUPIN FRANCE 42

6 349 Byungho KANG KOREA 41

7 372 Alejandro CASTAÑEDA MEXICO 40

8 499 Brandon TORRES VENEZUELA 39

9 306 Leonardo BOSSI ITALY 38

10 348 Yeongun JEONG KOREA 37

11 410 Afonso SILVA PORTUGAL 36

12 159 Joaquin LOYOLA CAVALIERI ECUADOR 35

13 475 Ashton HALE UNITED STATES 34

14 278 Juned MULANI INDIA 33

15 163 Mathias VINTIMILLA ECUADOR 32

16 307 Giorgio GHISIO ERBA ITALY 31

17 146 Jakub KOVARÍK CZECH REPUBLIC 29.5

17 7 Ramiro PERSECHINI ARGENTINA 29.5

19 438 Yu Ting CHUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 28

20 198 Jorge VEGA FERNÁNDEZ SPAIN 27

21 54 Gabriel REYES CHILE 25.5

21 430 Nevio GROSS SWITZERLAND 25.5

23 20 Raiden DOLDER AUSTRALIA 23.5

23 246 Allan LÓPEZ SÁENZ GUATEMALA 23.5

25 73 Shaojing WANG CHINA 21.5

25 51 Lucas BEROIZA PEÑA CHILE 21.5

27 6 Tobias GONZÀLEZ ARGENTINA 19.5

27 436 Bo-You CHEN CHINESE TAIPEI 19.5

29 21 Jasper SYME AUSTRALIA 17.5

29 42 Domanou JORYS BENIN 17.5

31 497 Diego COLMENARES VENEZUELA 15.5

31 402 Franco VENTO PERU 15.5

33 74 Junyan WU CHINA 13.5

33 192 Gustavo LARIN EL SALVADOR 13.5

35 248 Alexander SEBASTIÁN GUATEMALA 11.5



Pos Number Name Surname Team Time Points/notes Team points

Notes
FINAL (1): 2WNG 208 LEBEAUPIN Arthur
FINAL (1): WNG 146 KOVARÍK Jakub
FINAL (1): DSQ 474 DAWSON Ryan
FINAL (1): WNG 430 GROSS Nevio
FINAL (1): 2WNG 163 VINTIMILLA Mathias
FINAL (1): DSQ 110 VERGARA LANCE Tomas
FINAL (1): WNG 438 CHUNG Yu Ting
FINAL (1): WNG 475 HALE Ashton
FINAL (1): WNG 20 DOLDER Raiden
FINAL (1): WNG 155 JEPPESEN Magnus Normann
FINAL (1): 2WNG 306 BOSSI Leonardo
SEMIF. (1): 2WNG 208 LEBEAUPIN Arthur
SEMIF. (2): WNG 280 SHARMA Krish
SEMIF. (1): 2WNG 474 DAWSON Ryan
SEMIF. (2): WNG 74 WU Junyan
SEMIF. (2): WNG 438 CHUNG Yu Ting
SEMIF. (2): WNG 110 VERGARA LANCE Tomas
SEMIF. (2): WNG 430 GROSS Nevio
SEMIF. (1): WNG 20 DOLDER Raiden
SEMIF. (2): WNG 21 SYME Jasper
SEMIF. (2): 2WNG 163 VINTIMILLA Mathias
SEMIF. (2): WNG 146 KOVARÍK Jakub
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35 401 Maximo OLARTE CHUSPE PERU 11.5

37 280 Krish SHARMA INDIA 9.5

37 389 Jake DUGGAN NEW ZEALAND 9.5

39 334 Jun ITO JAPAN 7.5

39 43 Demba Diallo MOUHAMADOU YASSINE BENIN 7.5

41 182 Ahmed HASSAN EGYPT 5.5

41 258 Kwok ALVIN HONG KONG, CHINA 5.5

43 427 Kristian TOMCO SLOVAKIA 3.5

43 335 Junichiro SUZUKI JAPAN 3.5

470 Serhii BAHRII UKRAINE DNS

88 Wilfried Dimitri AYUK ASSAM CAMERUN DNS

44 Enzo LIMA BRAZIL DNS

408 Francisco JESUS PORTUGAL DNS

474 Ryan DAWSON UNITED STATES

110 Tomas VERGARA LANCE COLOMBIA

Susan Tamariz Daniel Charlet - Margherita De Riu


